The Original Contract Total
Sum of previous Change Orders
The new Gontract Sum Including this Change Order will be

Date 6/5/2015
Contract Name
SKATEPARK - CENTRAL PARK, MADISON Change Order No. CO1
Contract No. 7408,
Project No. 53W1785
Change Order Project No.
Change Order Description
-|Additional skate features and design revisions +HAccount:Numbers forthis-Change Order:
10624 -61 130 $50,932.38
I~
Contractor Drax, Inc.
International Lane STE 205
‘Madison, WI'63704
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract;
Item No, |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *NIB iTotal
Omit descrete fighting controls other than , )
! ControlLink (credt). 1.00 Ls 1,000.00) N (1,000 00)
2 Color concrete alternate. : .00 ‘LS 25,000:00 1 8 - 25,000.00
3 Fence height extension at seating area. 1.00 LS 2,910.00 N 2,910.00
4 Stainless steel anchor bolts, 1.00 LS 1,620.00 N 1,620.00
Additional step in eggplant bowl and turndown
5 wall change at plaza. 1.00 Ls 12,942.38 N 12,842.38
16 |Additional flowbow! edge feature. 1 o0 LS 9,460.00 N 9,460.00
0.00
Net Change Order

This Contract s a:

Original Contract Time/Completion Date

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change arder

Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order
Contract hmelcompletlon date as a result of this change order 0

[~ Calendar Days |~ Working Days

ompletlon Date

August 18, 20185

6

August 25, 2015

* Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

Contractor's Ac‘:c%;ance %W\‘

Title mmup

Date (‘;/’;/7(

Clty's Approval {see reverse side for instructions)

] QU

Construction inspector

Date

oe/o9/I<

fC)M ( (A’K/Q%Q‘w,

Construction Supervisor

";@«1 oy,

Engineer

Board of Public Works

———

ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker
Mike Dailey

Chase O'Brien




