
City of Madison

Legislation Text

City of Madison
Madison, WI  53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Title
Change Order No. 1 to Contract No. 7408, Skatepark - Central Park, Madison, to Drax, Inc. in the amount of
$50,932.38 with an additional 6-days.
Body
See attached.

File #: 38875, Version: 1

City of Madison Printed on 7/25/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

